
COMMISSIONER:
Eric Kihn  1112@ltrcbaseball.org

# Team Manager Phone
1 Ogden Raptors Bob Caddick rcaddick@lifetouch.com
2 Wilmington Blue Rocks Joe Gillespie pvittata@hotmail.com
3 Greensboro Grasshoppers Ray Cross rcross@som.umaryland.edu
4 Midland Rockhounds Tom Webbert twebbert@loyola.edu
5 Rochester Red Wings Jason Smithberger jrs141@hotmail.com
6 Aberdeen IronBirds Matt Davidson mtg4unodelay@gmail.com

R2 R3 R4 H1 H2
Thur* April 12 1 vs 3 2 vs 6 4 vs 5
Mon April 16 6 vs 4 2 vs 3 1 vs 5
Thur April 19 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5
Mon April 23 2 vs 1 4 vs 5 3 vs 6
Thur April 26 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 4 vs 1
Mon April 30 5 vs 6 1 vs 3 4 vs 2
Thur May 3 1 vs 2 6 vs 3 5 vs 4
Mon May 7 4 vs 3 1 vs 6 5 vs 2
Thur May 10 4 vs 6 5 vs 1 3 vs 2
Mon May 14 3 vs 5 2 vs 6 1 vs 4
Thur May 17 6 vs 5 2 vs 4 3 vs 1
Mon May 21 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1 vs 2
Thur May 24 3 vs 4 1 vs 6 5 vs 2
Mon May 28
Thur May 31 6 vs 4 3 vs 2 5 vs 1
Mon June 4
Thur June 7
Mon June 11
Thur June 14

* practice games do not count in standings

R2, R3, R4 - Ridgely Middle School 
H1, H2 - Hampton Elementary School 
First team listed is the visiting team and sits on the first base side.
All games start at 6 pm
Visiting team warmup is 5:20 - 5:40
Home team warmup is 5:40 - 6:00 revison 1

LTRC 11-12 YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2018

TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP

TOURNAMENT RAIN OUT if needed

TOURNAMENT FIRST ROUND

NO GAMES HOLIDAY


